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Day Date Event Room Location Time Type of Event Attendees

Thu 12 December 2019 Introduction to Refereeing Evening Sussex Lounge Sussex County FA, Lancing 7.00pm Referee Course Potential Referees

Tue 17 December 2019 Cup Final Meeting Sussex County FA, Lancing 6.00pm Meeting Attendees

Thu 09 January 2020 Call Back Evening - Final Examination Longhill Sports Centre 7.00pm Referee Course Trainee Referees

Sun 12 January 2020 Oriel Referee Course Oriel High School 9.00am Referee Course Trainee Referees

Mon 13 January 2020 Introduction to Refereeing Evening Sussex Lounge Sussex County FA, Lancing 7.00pm Referee Course Potential Referees

Thu 16 January 2020 Oriel Referee Course Oriel High School 7.00pm Referee Course Trainee Referees

Thu 16 January 2020 Joint Referee Development Groups Sussex Lounge + 1/2 3G 20.00 / 21.00 Sussex County FA, Lancing 7.00pm Referee Training Group Members

Sun 19 January 2020 Oriel Referee Course Oriel High School 9.00am Referee Course Trainee Referees

Thu 23 January 2020 Sussex County FA Cup (Adults) IST Sussex Lounge Sussex County FA, Lancing 7.00pm Referee Training Appointees

Wed 29 January 2020 New Referee Support IST PB Suite + 1/3 3G 20.00 / 21.00 Sussex County FA, Lancing 7.00pm Referee Training Newly Qualified Referees

Sun 09 February 2020 Longhill February Referee Course Longhill Sports Centre 9.00am Referee Course Trainee Referees

Thu 13 February 2020 Longhill February Referee Course Longhill Sports Centre 7.00pm Referee Course Trainee Referees

Sun 16 February 2020 Longhill February Referee Course Longhill Sports Centre 9.00am Referee Course Trainee Referees

Thu 20 February 2020 Southern Combination Match Officials Hassocks FC 7.00pm Meeting Members

Mon 24 February 2020 Sussex County FA Cup (Youth) IST Sussex Lounge Sussex County FA, Lancing 7.00pm Referee Training Appointees

Thu 27 February 2020 Call Back Evening - Final Examination Eastbourne Borough FC 7.00pm Referee Course Trainee Referees

Wed 11 March 2020 Development Group Referees Sussex County FA, Lancing 7.00pm Meeting Group Members

Thu 12 March 2020 Call Back Evening - Final Examination Longhill Sports Centre 7.00pm Referee Course Trainee Referees

Wed 25 March 2020 New Referee Support IST PB Suite + 1/3 3G 20.00 / 21.00 Sussex County FA, Lancing 7.00pm Referee Training Newly Qualified Referees

Thu 26 March 2020 Senior Development Group Peter Bentley Suite Sussex County FA, Lancing 7.00pm Meeting Group Members

Thu 21 May 2020 Southern Combination Match Officials Hassocks FC 7.00pm Meeting Members

Wed 27 May 2020 Call Back Evening - Final Examination Oriel High School 7.00pm Referee Course Trainee Referees

Wed 27 May 2020 New Referee Support IST PB Suite + 1/3 3G 20.00 / 21.00 Sussex County FA, Lancing 7.00pm Referee Training Newly Qualified Referees

Thu 18 June 2020 Call Back Evening - Final Examination Longhill Sports Centre 7.00pm Referee Course Trainee Referees

Wed 29 July 2020 New Referee Support IST PB Suite + 1/3 3G 20.00 / 21.00 Sussex County FA, Lancing 7.00pm Referee Training Newly Qualified Referees

Wed 30 September 2020 New Referee Support IST PB Suite + 1/3 3G 20.00 / 21.00 Sussex County FA, Lancing 7.00pm Referee Training Newly Qualified Referees

Wed 25 November 2020 New Referee Support IST PB Suite + 1/3 3G 20.00 / 21.00 Sussex County FA, Lancing 7.00pm Referee Training Newly Qualified Referees

Wed 27 January 2021 New Referee Support IST PB Suite + 1/3 3G 20.00 / 21.00 Sussex County FA, Lancing 7.00pm Referee Training Newly Qualified Referees

Wed 31 March 2021 New Referee Support IST PB Suite + 1/3 3G 20.00 / 21.00 Sussex County FA, Lancing 7.00pm Referee Training Newly Qualified Referees

Wed 26 May 2021 New Referee Support IST PB Suite + 1/3 3G 20.00 / 21.00 Sussex County FA, Lancing 7.00pm Referee Training Newly Qualified Referees

Wed 28 July 2021 New Referee Support IST PB Suite + 1/3 3G 20.00 / 21.00 Sussex County FA, Lancing 7.00pm Referee Training Newly Qualified Referees
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Please note: Prior to each event individual invitations will be sent to those concerned




